
No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School 
2 James Schafer 2024 2B R/R Pennsbury High School
3 Billy O'Neill 2025 3B L/R Council Rock HS South 
7 Quinn Erlandsen 2023 SS R/R Council Rock HS North 
9 Cole Guy 2026 2B R/R Bristol High School

11 Aiden Robbins 2023 OF R/R Holy Ghost Prep High School
12 Kayden Faulcon 2023 P R/R Pennsbury High School
13 Julio Ybarra 2024 DH R/R William Tennent High School
18 Leor Kedar 2024 OF R/R Council Rock HS North 
19 Matthew Herbert 2023 P R/R Council Rock HS North 
20 Brooks Saft 2024 C R/R New Hope-Solebur High School
22 Chase Ennis 2024 P R/R Council Rock HS South 
24 Matthew Goldenbaum 2023 P R/R Holy Ghost Prep High School
25 Ryan Zuckerman 2023 SS R/R Pennsbury High School
26 Joe Tiroly 2023 3B R/R Pennsbury High School
27 Joel Bonner 2024 OF L/R Neshaminy High School
28 Donato Incollingo 2023 OF R/R Lower Moreland High School
40 Lukas Mullen 2023 DH R/R Council Rock HS North 

Andrew Armstrong 2023 P R/R Harry S. Truman HS
Connor McCloskey 2024 P R/R Pennsbury High School

Jayden Gaines 2024 OF R/R Harry S. Truman HS
Tyler Harper 2024 C R/R Council Rock HS South 

Sam Lebreque 2023 1B R/R Pennsbury High School
John Mendola 2025 1B L/L Council Rock HS South 
Trey Saleski 2023 P R/R Council Rock HS South 
Caleb Wright 2023 OF R/R Harry S. Truman HS

No. Name Cl. Pos. B/T High School
Andrew Armstrong 2023 P R/R Harry S. Truman HS

27 Joel Bonner 2024 OF L/R Neshaminy High School
Connor McCloskey 2024 P R/R Pennsbury High School

22 Chase Ennis 2024 P R/R Council Rock HS South 
7 Quinn Erlandsen 2023 SS R/R Council Rock HS North 

12 Kayden Faulcon 2023 P R/R Pennsbury High School
Jayden Gaines 2024 OF R/R Harry S. Truman HS

24 Matthew Goldenbaum 2023 P R/R Holy Ghost Prep High School
9 Cole Guy 2026 2B R/R Bristol High School

Tyler Harper 2024 C R/R Council Rock HS South 
19 Matthew Herbert 2023 P R/R Council Rock HS North 
28 Donato Incollingo 2023 OF R/R Lower Moreland High School
18 Leor Kedar 2024 OF R/R Council Rock HS North 

Sam Lebreque 2023 1B R/R Pennsbury High School
John Mendola 2025 1B L/L Council Rock HS South 

40 Lukas Mullen 2023 DH R/R Council Rock HS North 
3 Billy O'Neill 2025 3B L/R Council Rock HS South 

11 Aiden Robbins 2023 OF R/R Holy Ghost Prep High School
20 Brooks Saft 2024 C R/R New Hope-Solebur High School

Trey Saleski 2023 P R/R Council Rock HS South 
2 James Schafer 2024 2B R/R Pennsbury High School

26 Joe Tiroly 2023 3B R/R Pennsbury High School
Caleb Wright 2023 OF R/R Harry S. Truman HS

13 Julio Ybarra 2024 DH R/R William Tennent High School
25 Ryan Zuckerman 2023 SS R/R Pennsbury High School

Head Coach Assistant Coaches
Tony Vlahovic New Hope-Solebury HS Matt Schram CR North 

Greg Paprocki CR South
Lou Persichetti Bristol HS 
Brian Sinkewicz Truman HS
Zach Schram CR North 
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